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SIGNATURE COCKTAILS CREATED BY BAR LEGEND SALIM KHOURY

Salim Khoury, the former Head Barman of the famous American Bar at the Savoy Hotel in London,
visited The Nai Harn every year since our re-opening in 2015 and spent one month working with
and training our team in the fine art of mixology. Salim joined the American Bar in 1969 and
worked there for more than 30 years before he was appointed the 10th Head Barman in 2003.

During his illustrious career he also won the UK "Barman of the Year" award in 1992 with his cock-
tail tribute to Princess Diana, the “Blushing Monarch”. To celebrate his association with The Nai
Harn, Salim Khoury created a number of signature cocktails for our guests to enjoy. Sadly, Salim
passed away after a short illness in June 2021. It is now our turn to celebrate his life by dedicating
a special edition of his favourite cocktail, the Martini, to him. Stirred of course - never shaken

TRIBUTE AND CLASSIC DRINKS
SIGNATURE
COCKTAILS Black Russian 220
Vodka and Kahlua
Lady Nai Harn 240
A delicate, well balanced drink, Kamikaze 220
created especially for the opening of Vodka, Orange liqueur, Fresh Lime juice
The Nai Harn resort. Chalong Bay rum,
Limoncello, mango juice, lime juice, Daiquiri 220
mixed with honey and mint. This drink was created by an American
engineer called Jennings Fox in Santiago
Rum-ble 240 Cuba 1896. Light rum, lime juice, sugar syrup.
A long refreshing drink, also created for
the opening of The Nai Hamn resort. Gimlet 220
Chalong Bay Rum, golden rum, Triple sec, Gin, Lime Cordial and lime juice
pineapple and lime
Long Island Ice Tea 220
Blushing Monarch 240 Gin, Rum, Tequila, Vodka, Triple Sec,
Created by Salim Khoury, crowned barman of lime juice, syrup and cola
the year in the UK 1992. Combined Gin,
Campari, passion fruit juice and triple sec. Mai Tai 220

Created at trader Vic's San Francisco.
Jamaican rum with tropical fruit juices.

WINE LIST BY THE GLASS

Tequila Sunrise 220
Birchgrove Bird's Block 200 Tequila, orange juice and grenadine syrup
Cuvee-Elegant White , Australia

Margarita 220
Colina Cabernet Sauvignon 2021, Chile 200 The drink was created to an actress called

Marjorie King in 1940s. Later on name was
Palazzo Grimani Prosecco 200 changed from Marjorie to Spanish Mexican
Millesimato Extra Dry, Italy Margarita. Like the original... Don't miss it!

Prices include 10% service charge and applicable government tax
The prices indicated have already been reduced by 50% from their regular price.



CLASSIC DRINKS

Moscow Mule 220
Created in the 40s. A long refreshing Drink
with Vodka, lime, Angostura and Ginger beer.

Mojito 220
A classic long drink. A blend of rum, lime, mint
and sugar. Created at the heart of bar culture in
Havana Cuba and was favourite of the famous
writer Ernest Hemingway.

Planter’s Punch 220
Dark Rum, Orange Curacao, orange juice,
pineapple juice and grenadine syrup

Pina Colada 220
Light Rum, Malibu, pineapple juice,
coconut cream and syrup

Old Fashioned 220
Bourbon, Angostura and Orange bitter, Sugar

Sea Breeze 220
Vodka, cranberry juice and grapefruit juice

Tom Collins 220
Gin, Fresh lime juice, Soda

Ameretto Sour 220
Ameretto, Fresh lime juice, AER

SPIRITS

Smirnof 205
Gordon'’s 205
Beefeater 205
Captain Morgan Dark 180
Mekhong 160
Sang Som 160
Chalong Bay Rum 180
Jose Cuervo Especial 205
Jim Beam 180
Johnnie Walker Red Label 180

LOCAL BEER

Chang 320 ml.
Singha 320 ml.

IMPORTED BEER

Tiger 320 m.
Heineken 330 ml.

MOCKTAILS

Vergin Mojito
Fresh Mint, Fresh Lime juice, Soda water

Virgin Pina Colada
Pineapple Juice, Coconut milk

Tropical Breeze
Mango Puree, Coconut syrup,
Pineapple juice, Fresh lime

FRUIT JUICE

Apple

Kiwi

Lime
Mango
Orange
Pineapple
Pink Guava

SOFT DRINK

Coke

Coke no sugar
Fanta orange
Sprite

Soda water
Tonic

Ginger ale

100
100

100
120

125

125

125

85
85
85
85
85
85
85

55
55
55
55
55
55
55

Prices include 10% service charge and applicable government tax
The prices indicated have already been reduced by 50% from their regular price.



