

## THE NAI HARN SUNDOWNER DRINK LISK

06:00-07:00 PM



#### SIGNATURE COCKTAILS CREATED BY BAR LEGEND SALIM KHOURY

Salim Khoury, the former Head Barman of the famous American Bar at the Savoy Hotel in London, visited The Nai Harn every year since our re-opening in 2015 and spent one month working with and training our team in the fine art of mixology. Salim joined the American Bar in 1969 and worked there for more than 30 years before he was appointed the 10th Head Barman in 2003. During his illustrious career he also won the UK "Barman of the Year" award in 1992 with his cocktail tribute to Princess Diana, the "Blushing Monarch". To celebrate his association with The Nai Harn, Salim Khoury created a number of signature cocktails for our guests to enjoy. Sadly, Salim passed away after a short illness in June 2021. It is now our turn to celebrate his life by dedicating a special edition of his favourite cocktail, the Martini, to him. Stirred of course - never shaken...!!!

# TRIBUTE AND SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

#### Lady Nai Harn 240

A delicate, well balanced drink, created especially for the opening of The Nai Harn resort. Chalong Bay rum, Limoncello, mango juice, lime juice, mixed with honey and mint.

#### Rum-ble 240

A long refreshing drink, also created for the opening of The Nai Harn resort. Chalong Bay Rum, golden rum, Triple sec, pineapple and lime

### Blushing Monarch 240

Created by Salim Khoury, crowned barman of the year in the UK 1992. Combined Gin, Campari, passion fruit juice and triple sec.

#### WINE LIST BY THE GLASS

Birchgrove Bird's Block Cuvee-Elegant White , Australia	200
Colina Cabernet Sauvignon 2021, Chile	200
Palazzo Grimani Prosecco Millesimato Extra Dry, Italy	200

#### **CLASSIC DRINKS**

**Black Russian** 

Vodka and Kahlua	
<b>Kamikaze</b> Vodka, Orange liqueur, Fresh Lime juice	220
<b>Daiquiri</b> This drink was created by an American engineer called Jennings Fox in Santiago Cuba 1896. Light rum, lime juice, sugar syru	<b>220</b> p.
<b>Gimlet</b> Gin, Lime Cordial and lime juice	220
Long Island Ice Tea Gin, Rum, Tequila, Vodka, Triple Sec, lime juice, syrup and cola	220
Mai Tai Created at trader Vic's San Francisco. Jamaican rum with tropical fruit juices.	220
<b>Tequila Sunrise</b> Tequila, orange juice and grenadine syrup	220
Margarita The drink was created to an actress called Marjorie King in 1940s. Later on name was changed from Marjorie to Spanish Mexican Margarita. Like the original Don't miss it!	220

220

CLASSIC DRINKS		LOCAL BEER	
Moscow Mule Created in the 40s. A long refreshing Drink with Vodka, lime, Angostura and Ginger bee	<b>220</b> er.	Chang 320 ml. Singha 320 ml.	100 100
Mojito A classic long drink. A blend of rum, lime, m and sugar. Created at the heart of bar culture Havana Cuba and was favourite of the famo writer Ernest Hemingway.	e in	IMPORTED BEER  Tiger 320 ml. Heineken 330 ml.	100 120
Planter's Punch Dark Rum, Orange Curacao, orange juice, pineapple juice and grenadine syrup	220	MOCKTAILS	
Pina Colada Light Rum, Malibu, pineapple juice, coconut cream and syrup	220	<b>Vergin Mojito</b> Fresh Mint, Fresh Lime juice, Soda water	125
Old Fashioned Bourbon, Angostura and Orange bitter, Sug	<b>220</b> ar	Virgin Pina Colada Pineapple Juice, Coconut milk	125
<b>Sea Breeze</b> Vodka, cranberry juice and grapefruit juice	220	Tropical Breeze Mango Puree, Coconut syrup, Pineapple juice, Fresh lime	125
Tom Collins Gin, Fresh lime juice, Soda	220	FRUIT JUICE	
Ameretto Sour Ameretto, Fresh lime juice, AER  SPIRITS	220	Apple Kiwi Lime Mango Orange	85 85 85 85 85
Smirnof Gordon's Beefeater Captain Morgan Dark Mekhong	205 205 205 180 160	Pineapple Pink Guava  SOFT DRINK	85 85
Sang Som Chalong Bay Rum Jose Cuervo Especial Jim Beam Johnnie Walker Red Label	160 180 205 180 180	Coke Coke no sugar Fanta orange Sprite Soda water Tonic Ginger ale	55 55 55 55 55 55 55